List of Bar items

Beers
Bud Light
Sutwerier
Corona

WA AA BN

4,00
4.00
4.00
$.00

Shots

85 Martind's

$5 U Calt e

$5 Crown Spedal
1738

1800 Anejo

18040 Blanco

1800 Reposado
1800 Sitver

1978

Absolnt
Amnerdam
Bacacd)

Radey's
Balveders
Bombay

Captain Morgan
Casamgas Anejo
Casamgon Blanco
Casamygos hesposado
Comurario Anejo
Chvat Regat
Croe

Cirex. Apple

Cyoc Cocomut
Cex Pineapyrie
ot Red Berry
Caox Walzrmalon
Cointrem
Couvtraier
Crowmn Apple
Crown Pesth
Ceawn Rayad
Dewan icoih
Don kit 1942
Don ltia 70

Oon ulio Anejo
Don Juiio Blanco
Don litio Respoade
Dutsa

hirebalt
Ganthamen Jeck Danjels
G

Groy Goove
Hennessy
Hendricks Gin
Jack Oaniely
lameson

Sose Cuervo Clear
Joie Cuervo Dark
Makers Mark
Meyers Darkrum
Mimesa

Patron Aneja
Patron Extra Anejd
Patron Neposade
Patron Sliver
Remy

Rewmy VSOP

Rum

sangvist
Seagram's Vodia
Smirnotf Vodia
Sauthem Convost
Templeton Rye
Tequda

TRo's

onid furbey
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Coclktalls
800 Amaretta Sour

600 Bahama Momma

8.00 Bioody Mary
1400 Cape Cod
16.00 casamigos Right
1400 Coumopelnan

14.00 Diddy o the teach
1600 Easy Laang Virgin

2000 Phght Tind

B.00 Froeen Margacts

12.00 Hennycotads
7.00 Mennygria
10 00 Humcane
5.00 James Brown

10.00 Long iand Special
9.00 Long biand Tog Shelf

16.00 Mai Tai

14.00 Maiby

12.00 Mandy's Daiquir
12.00 Mandy's Grinch
7.00 Margacka

12 00 Margarna Speciat

12.00 Martini

1200 Mojitn

12.00 mystery shot
12.00 Paul Masson
1200 Peach Daiquaci
400 pesch pasaion
1400 Pina Colada
12.00 Sangria

1700 sidecar

12.00 Strewberry Daiquarni
1600 strawbernty Hevwrry

2000 Tequila Sunrue
15.00 Vegss Bomb
1600

12.00

12.00
1200
10.00
14.00
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Wines

$ 700 Cabernet

§ 500 Chardonnay

$ 000 Merfol

4 10000 Mowalo
Pinot Nolr
Ripiing
Stwila Aone
Dntandel

(R R R R R N

700
.00

8.00

1.00
1.00
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I -
, Appetizers

I Salmon Bites (Special Sauce)
! 6pc Bang Bang Shnmp
! Traditional wings (Bonein)
I (Prain.Buffalo or BBQ)
« 6pc Traditional Wings
* 8pc Traditional Wings
* 10pc Traditional Wings
* 15pc Traditional Wings
3 Beef Sliders & Fries
Loaded Fries (Special Sauce)
* Add Chicken

1
i
I
I
I
|
!
| Add Shrimp (4pcs)
[

Value Meals Comes with

- Fries/Bread

#1 - 2pc Dark (Leg/Thigh)
#2 - 2pc White (Breast/Wing)
#3 -4 Wings
#4 - 2 Wings/1pc Cattish Fillet
#5 - Catlish Fillet Value Meal
. 2pc Small Catfish VM
. 3pc Large Catfish VM
#6 - 8pc Fried Shrimp
#7 - 3Wings/4 Shrimps
#8 - 1pc Catfish Fillet/4pc Shrimp
#9 - Catfish Sandwich Comes w/tarter,
lettuce
#10 - Salmon Philly Cheese Sandwich
comes with Salmon Sauce, onions,
green, yellow & red bell peppers.
mayo
#11 - Fried Catfish Steaks
. 3pc Small Catfish Steaks VM
#12 - Pork Chop Sandwich
. Grilled Parkchop
. Fried Porkchop
#13 - Soul Burger Deluxe With Fries
. Single
- Double

$14.99
$15.99

$10.99
$13.99
$16.99
$22.99
$13.99

$8.99
$12.99
$13.99

1pc Catfish/2 Wings Dinner
1pc Catfish 4 Shrimps
3 Wings 4 Shrimp Dinner
BBQ Chicken Dinner Leg/Thigh
BBQ Chicken Dinner Breast/Wing
3 Side Sampler & Carnbread
4 Side Sampler & Combread
Baked Chicken Dinner Leg/Thigh
Baked Chicken Dinner Breast/Wing
Fried Catfish Steak Dinner (3pcs)
* Fried Chicken Leg/Thigh
» Frigd Chicken Breast/Breast

$17.99
$17.99
$16.99
$13.99
$15.99
$13.99
$18.99
$14.99
$17.99
$16.99
$14.99
$18.98

$6.49 « Fried Chicken Breast/Wing $16.98
$7.99 » Fried Chicken Breast/Leg $16.98
$7.99 - Fried Chicken Breast/Thigh $17.48
$10.99 + Fried Chicken 4 Wings $14.99

« Fried Chicken Thigh/2 wings $14.99

$11.99 * Fried Chicken Thighs Only $16.98
$14.99 » Fried Chicken Legs Only $16.48
$11.99 Fried Porkchop Dinner $14.99
$10.99 Grilled Calfish Dinner 2pc $18.99 3pc $22.99
$11.99 Grilled Porkchaps & Onions $18.99

$9.99 Smothered Park Chops Dinner $19.99
Fried Catfish Dinner
2pc Catfish
3pc Catfish
8pc Shrimp Dinner Entree
Fried Shrimp

Grilled Shrimo

$18.99
$22.99

S14.99

$20.99
$13.99

Wednesday Specials
Liver & Onions Dinner
BBQ Chicken
- BBQ Chicken L/T
» BBQ Chicken B/W
Pot Roast Dinner

Thursday Specials
Meat Loaf
Smothered Chicken Dinner

» Leg/Thigh
* Breast/Wing

Friday Specials
Beef Short Ribs Dinner
Meal Loaf

Saturday Specials
Oxtails & Rice Dinner
Pot Roast Dinner

Sunday Specials
Beef Short Ribs Dinner
Oxtails & Rice Dinner

Kids Meal

$17.99
$15.99

$17.99
$18.99

$17.99

$16.99
$19.98

$21.99
$17.99

$25.99
$18.99

$21.99
$25.99

(comes with 1 side and cornbread)

1pc Baked Breast

1pc Baked Leg

1pc Baked Thigh

1pc Catfish Fillet

1pc Fried Breast

1pc Fried Leg

1pc Fried Porkchop

1pc Fried Thigh

1pc Smothered Porkchop
2 Fried Wings

Grilled Cheese Sandwich

Additional Sides

1 Side of Watfle Only

Addtn'l Side Creamed Spinach

Side of Asparagus

Fried Green Tomatoes 8pc Fried
Green Tomatoes

4pc Fried Green Tomatoes

S ushrooms

$8.99
$6.99
56.99
$9.99
$7.99
$6.99
$7.99
$6.99
$8.99
$7.99
$7.99

$4.99
$4.99
$4.99

$14.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$3.99
$5.99



